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1) THE RECORD OUNER OF THE PROPERTY IS PAMELA W. CASSIDY A8 DESCRIBED IN A x
O DEED OF MICHAEL 8. CASSIDY DATED JUNE 22, 2003 AND RECORDED AT THE 55
CUMBERLAND COUNTY REGISTRY OF DEEDS IN BOOK 19410 PAGE 3. cQ
nkE
: TOTAL PARCEL AREA RECORD OUNER:  PAMELA U CASSIDY =
| ’ | 15 WESTMINSTER AVENUE Sg
PORTLAND, ME 24103 Lz
: THE APPLICANT Ie: PAMELA W. (CASSIDY) BARRINGER Sy
8AM BARRINGER
SARACE FLOOR x70.5 x70.4 o 15 WESTMINSTER AVENUE =
S PORTLAND, ME 24103 ro
o
2) THE PROPERTY I8 LOCATED ON THE CITY OF PORTLAND TAX MAP I8l SHOUN A8 LOT =l | = 2
o) | @22 AND @23 IN BLOCK D AND I$ LOCATED IN THE R3 ZONING DISTRICT. S|l Bl
LU —
D D
' | 3) THE BEARING AND NORTH ORIENTATION SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED UPON GRID N
NORTH, NORTH AMERICAN DATUM OF 1983 MAINE WEST ZONE. CONTOURS AND TS -
ELEVATIONS ARE BASED UPON NATIONAL GEODETIC VERTICAL DATUM OF 1929 Lol 3.
— (NGVD 29). HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONTROL WAS PROVIDED BY THE CITY OF T<
70.6 L PORTLAND DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT. THE SITE =
o L BENCHMARK 1S A FOUND 3-FOOT OFFSET MONUMENT FOUND AT THE WESTERLY - @
o 70.2x| = NJF o CORNER OF WESTMINSTER AVENUE AND SOUTHERLY LINE OF LUDLOW STREET HAVING ® a4
’d. - o+ AN ESTABLISH VATION OF 1236 (NGYD22) AS PROVI Y THE CITY OF | |E<
N/F 18 X705 S8 CHARLES S. EINSIEDLER — o Ay CHED ELE VP FROVIDED BY THE © N
8 i e 0 - 3| 8
TAX MAP 181 BLOCK D LOT 4 al = o]< A A 4) PLAN REFERENCES: <|wt
79 WESTMINSTER AVENUE 0 z = Qo=
A) EDGEWORTH PARK DATED MAY 1206 BY J.A. JONES ENGINEER, RECORDED IN PLAN 5@
<C BOOK Il PAGE |I. ol [ZE
0
= B) PLAN OF ROSEMONT MADE FOR MERRIAM HORNE REALTY, CO. DATED FEBRUARY 8 5| R
o w 1908 BY EC. JORDAN & CO. CIVIL ENGINEERS, RECORDED IN PLAN BOOK Il PAGE 123. m|Z°
[a)]
| | — C) CITY OF PORTLAND DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS WESTMINSTER AVENUE SEWER ZN
| #75 WESTMINSTER AVENUE x70.2 701 | SEPARATION PROJECT PLAN AND PRCFILE STA. 2+00 TO 8TA. 9+00 "AS-BUILT" ON &
SILL EL. 72.4 0.8 ' 70.2x FILE AT THE CITY OF PORTLAND DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS ENGINEERING <Us| o, E
FIRST FLOOR EL. 73.4 x70. DEPARTMENT. Wl £5
<<
) D) CITY OF PORTLAND RIGHT OF WAY INFORMATION "BLUE SHEET" FOR WESTMINSTER
AVENUE ON FILE AT THE CITY OF PORTLAND PUBLIC WORKS ENGINEERING -
DEPARTMENT. (7] 2| o
<| O
| o 5) THE LOCATION OF EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHOWN HEREON I& BASED UPON L xfa
| THE ABOVE GROUND LOCATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURES AND THE LOCATION OF =
| UTILITIES SHOWN ON PLAN 4C REFERENCED ABOVE. < = -
| ”
O &) THE TOTAL AREA OF THE PROPERTY I 2000 SQUARE FEET. - x Q
z o
) OSTEPS O 1) THE TOTAL AREA OF EXISTING IMPERVIOUS 18 A8 FOLLOWS: O s
i S® |=
2 & e EXISTING RESIDENTIAL HOUSE:  Ti5 SF. o 2 028 |G| w
< | N | I N EXISTING GARAGE: 336 SF. (7, B v R
> - . EXISTING PAVEMENT: 570 oF. o “¥o |4
HlZ | P I I Hlz W - B0
~Q & 0|2 TOTAL IMPERVIOUS: 1621 SF. z £~ ¢
@ L] ol < 2235 |
© o= 0 o 8) THE PROPERTY I8 NOT LOCATED WITHIN A SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD AREA AS S 3352 19l5
Z = £ IDENTIFIED ON THE FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP (FIRM) COMMUNITY PANEL NUMBER B2 = "i= |2
o % % 230051 O0I3 B HAVING AN EFFECTIVE DATE OF JULY 11, 1986. w 37 |9z
< G 5 _— = |
- 9) THE TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY WAS COMPLETED DURING DECEMBER OF 2013 WITH < < m
N - - 04'34” APPROXIMATELY 12-INCHES OF 8NOW COVER ON THE GROUND. EXISTING FEATURES » .
_______________ B MAY EXIST THAT WERE NOT FIELD LOCATED AND NOT SHOUN ON THIS PLAN AS el o e)
200, THESE ITEMS WERE COVERED BY SNOW. (@) Z =l n
~ L]
___________________________________________________________ NS 1) THIS PLAN I8 BASED UPON A BOUNDARY SURVEY PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE - =
) - WITH THE STATE OF MAINE BOARD OF LICENSURE FOR PROFESSIONAL LAND 3l —
i - ~ SURVETORS STANDARDS OF PRACTICE WITH THE EXCEPTION THAT NOT REPORT OF (7] T
e = RANHIE N \ SURVEY HAS BEEN PREPARED, NO NEW LEGAL DESCRIPTION HAS BEEN PREPARED o
7 = CB RIM 67.14 S \ AND THE PROPOSED MONUMENTATION SHOUWN HEREON HAS NOT BEEN SET AT THE
/ TOP OF TRAP=G457 A0 TO HYDRANTL e 65.. \— S57'—09'—28"E 103.24 FEET TO A FOUND ISBUANCE OF THIS PLAN.
J SUM=82.84 3—FOOT OFFSET MONUMENT FOUND IN THE
WESTERLY SIDE OF SIDE OF WESTMINSTER
AVENUE AND SOUTHERLY SIDE OF LEEMAN
STREET
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L EGEND o 6779 \ SMH RIM 65.98 S
: 10" VIT. INV. IN=57.74
EXISTING DESCRIPTION PROPOSED 8" PVC INV OUT 63.54 WESTMINSTER AVENUE 10, T NV NSS4 D T
_— — = BOUNDARY LINE/R.O.W. 10" INV. OUT 63.5 =) ACCEPTED CITY STREET & INV. IN=64.88 (FROM LEEMAN ST.) O o
12" INV. OUT 59.86 —
ABUTTER LINE/R.O.W. \
G G G G G G G G G G G G G T Z
SETBACK o oC
o MONUMENT CB RIM 67.17 < o
© IRON PIPE/ROD o TOP OF TRAP=64.62 o <
BUILDING SUM=60.97 0]
2 i OFE&T—— ’ > m
EDGE PAVEMENT = [ 5 O £t Py
CURBLINE PAVED SIDEWALK / o oC >
~~122-~ —==120-— CONTOURS O uw )
30.20 SPOT GRADE | I SPACE ¢ BULK REQUIREMENTS F oy opu
- STOCKADE FENCE THE PROPERTY 16 LOCATED IN THE R-3 RESIDENTIAL ZONE, THE SPACE AND BULK s OF g DE -
O TREE/SHRUB REQUIREMENTS FOR THE R-3 RESIDENTIAL ZONE ARE LISTED BELOW: > > w<Iz8
G GAS U203
© MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 6500 SF. o wZg ~—w?e
W WATER MINIMUM STREET FRONTAGE 50 FEET < X532 <h:
S SEWER MINIMUM FRONT Y ARD 25 FEET+ N 0Oz=g jz=
MINIMUM REAR YARD 25 FEET —SgaomsSa
© SEWER MH MINIMUM SIDE Y ARD 8 FEET - | STORY BUILDING Z Wgzollgz
<< |1 <
SD STORM DRAIN 8 FEET - 1 1/2 STORY BUILDING 2D WNEFz=07
o5 owoioen ST IS Oy SZEs Xz
® DRAINAGE MH GRAPHIC SCALE MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE 35% Mo ORzrOA R
o UTILITY POLE o . s o 0 0 MINIMUM LOT WIDTH &5 FEET
e OVERHERD MAXIMUM STRUCTURE HEIGHT 35 FEET SATE SCALE
O E;!_-E;-;— + NOTE: A FRONT YARD NEED NOT EXCEED THE AVERAGE DEPTH OF FRONT YARDS ON 12.20-13 17210
EITHER SIDE OF THE LOT. A LOT OF RECORD EXISTING AS OF JUNE 5, 1957, AND LESS =
( IN FEET ) THAN 1©2 FEET DEEP NEED NOT BE DEEPER THAN TWENTY (20%) OF THE DEPTH OF THE
{ inch = 10 ft. Lot SHEET 1 OF 3
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